
Curriculum Map 

Course Title:  American History 1st and 2nd Semester Academic Year: 11 

Essential Questions for this Quarter:  

1. How did past events influence our country’s standing in the world today?  2. What significant events have led to the state of  our country? 

Unit/Time Frame Standards Content Skills Assessment Resources 

 

Unit 1 12.4.1 
12.4.1.b 
12.4.2 

12.4.2.a 
12.4.2.b 
12.4.3 

12.4.3.b 
12.4.4.c 
12.4.4.e 

Reconstruction/Gilded Age Evaluate the effects of past events 
Consider issues from multiple 

perspectives 
Investigate the impact of past events 

on the country 
 

Unit 1 Test Textbook, Maps, 
Timelines 

Unit 2 12.4.1 
12.4.1.a 
12.4.1.c 
12.4.2.a 
12.4.2.b 
12.4.2.c 
12.4.3 

12.4.3.a 
12.4.4.b 
12.4.4.c 

Industrial 
Revolution/Progressive 
Movement 

Investigate how historical events are 
linked together 

Explain the impact of people and 
events 

Analyze historical events from multiple 
perspectives 

Investigate the impact of past events 
to present day 

Unit 2 Test Textbook, Maps, 
Timelines 

Unit 3 12.4.4.d 
12.4.4 

12.4.5.c 
12.4.1 

12.4.1.b 
12.4.2 

12.4.2.a 
12.4.2.c 
12.4.2.b 
12.4.3.b 

World War I Investigate how historical events are 
linked together 

Explain the impact of people and 
events 

Investigate the impact of past events 
to present day 

Study Primary Documents 
Finding places on a map 

Unit 3 Test Textbooks, Maps, 
Timelines 

Unit 4 12.4.1 Great Depression Investigate how historical events are Unit 4 Test Textbooks, Maps, 
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12.4.1.a 
12.4.1.b 
12.4.2 

12.4.2.a 
12.4.2.b 
12.4.2.c 
12.4.3.b 
12.4.4 

12.4.4.a 
12.4.4.c 
12.4.5.d 

linked together 
Explain the impact of people and 

events 
Analyze historical events from multiple 

perspectives 
Investigate the impact of past events 

to present day 
Introduce U.S. economic policy history 

Timelines 

Unit 5 12.4.1 
12.4.1.a 
12.4.1.b 
12.4.1.c 
12.4.2 

12.4.2.a 
12.4.2.b 
12.4.3 

12.4.3.a 
12.4.3.b 
12.4.4 

12.4.4.b 
12.4.4.d 
12.4.4.c 

World War II Investigate how historical events are 
linked together 

Explain the impact of people and 
events 

Investigate the impact of past events 
to present day 

Study Primary Documents 
 

Unit 5 Test Textbooks, Maps, 
Timelines 

Unit 6 12.4.1 
12.4.1.a 
12.4.1.b 
12.4.2 

12.4.2.a 
12.4.2.b 

Cold War Investigate how historical events are 
linked together 

Explain the impact of people and 
events 

Investigate the impact of past events 
to present day 

Unit 6 Test Textbooks, Maps, 
Timelines 
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12.4.2.c 
12.4.3.a 
12.4.3.b 
12.4.4.b 
12.4.4.c 
12.4.4.d 
12.4.4.c 

Discuss the role of diplomacy in 
foreign affairs 

Study Primary Documents 
 

Unit 7 12.4.1 
12.4.1.a 
12.4.1.b 
12.4.1.c 
12.4.2 

12.4.2.a 
12.4.2.b 
12.4.2.c 
12.4.3 

12.4.3.b 
12.4.4 

12.4.4.d 

Civil Rights Movement Investigate how historical events are 
linked together 

Explain the impact of people and 
events 

Investigate the impact of past events 
to present day 

Study Primary Documents 
Finding places on a map 

Unit 7 Test Textbooks, Maps, 
Timelines 

Unit 8 12.4.1 
12.4.1.a 
12.4.1.b 
12.4.1.c 
12.4.2 

12.4.2.a 
12.4.3 

12.4.3.a 
12.4.3.b 
12.4.4 

12.4.4.a 
12.4.4.b 

Vietnam/Counterculture Investigate how historical events are 
linked together 

Explain the impact of people and 
events 

Investigate the impact of past events 
to present day 

Finding places on a map 
Connecting past events to current 

events 

Unit 8 Test Textbooks, Maps, 
Timelines 
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12.4.4.d 
12.4.4.e 

Unit 9 12.4.4 
12.4.4.a 
12.4.4.b 
12.4.4.c 
12.4.4.d 
12.4.4.e 
12.4.1 

12.4.1.a 
12.4.1.c 
12.4.2 

12.4.2.a 
12.4.3 

70’s 80’s 90’s 2000’s Investigate how historical events are 
linked together 

Explain the impact of people and 
events 

Investigate the impact of past events 
to present day 

Study Primary Documents 
Study the Impact of more current 

events on our world today 

Unit 9 Test Textbook, Maps, 
Timelines 

Unit 10 12.4.5 
12.4.5.a 
12.4.5.b 
12.4.5.c 
12.4.5.d 
12.4.2.c 

History Day Historical Research 
Historical Writing 

Presenting researched historical 
information.  

Investigating Primary and Secondary 
Sources 

History Day 
Project 

History Day 
Website, History 
Day Workbook, 
History Day 
Theme Book 
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