Course Title: American I	History			1 <sup>st</sup> and 2 <sup>nd</sup> Semester	Academic Year: 1	1
Essential Questions for th	is Quarter:					
1. How did past eve	nts influence our	country's standing in the world	today?	2. What significant events have l	ed to the state of o	ur country?
Unit/Time Frame	Standards	Content		Skills	Assessment	Resources
Unit 1	12.4.1 12.4.1.b 12.4.2 12.4.2.a 12.4.2.b 12.4.3 12.4.3.b 12.4.3.b 12.4.4.c 12.4.4.e	Reconstruction/Gilded Age	0	aluate the effects of past events Consider issues from multiple perspectives stigate the impact of past events on the country	Unit 1 Test	Textbook, Maps, Timelines
Unit 2	12.4.1 12.4.1.a 12.4.1.c 12.4.2.a 12.4.2.b 12.4.2.c 12.4.3 12.4.3 12.4.3.a 12.4.4.b 12.4.4.c	Industrial Revolution/Progressive Movement	Ex Analy	estigate how historical events are linked together cplain the impact of people and events vze historical events from multiple perspectives stigate the impact of past events to present day	Unit 2 Test	Textbook, Maps, Timelines
Unit 3	12.4.4.d 12.4.4 12.4.5.c 12.4.1 12.4.1.b 12.4.2 12.4.2.a 12.4.2.a 12.4.2.c 12.4.2.b 12.4.3.b	World War I	Ex	estigate how historical events are linked together cplain the impact of people and events stigate the impact of past events to present day Study Primary Documents Finding places on a map	Unit 3 Test	Textbooks, Maps, Timelines
Unit 4	12.4.1	Great Depression	Inve	stigate how historical events are	Unit 4 Test	Textbooks, Maps,

Course Title: American	History		1 <sup>st</sup> and 2 <sup>nd</sup> Semester	Academic Year: 1	1
Essential Questions for t	his Quarter:		·	•	
1. How did past eve	ents influence our	country's standing in the world to	oday? 2. What significant events have	led to the state of o	ur country?
Unit/Time Frame	Standards	Content	Skills	Assessment	Resources
	1	1		1	
	12.4.1.a 12.4.1.b 12.4.2 12.4.2.a 12.4.2.b 12.4.2.c 12.4.3.b 12.4.4 12.4.4.a 12.4.4.c 12.4.5.d		linked together Explain the impact of people and events Analyze historical events from multiple perspectives Investigate the impact of past events to present day Introduce U.S. economic policy history		Timelines
Unit 5	12.4.1 12.4.1.a 12.4.1.b 12.4.1.c 12.4.2 12.4.2.a 12.4.2.b 12.4.3 12.4.3 12.4.3.a 12.4.3.b 12.4.4 12.4.4.b 12.4.4.d 12.4.4.c	World War II	Investigate how historical events are linked together Explain the impact of people and events Investigate the impact of past events to present day Study Primary Documents	Unit 5 Test	Textbooks, Maps, Timelines
Unit 6	12.4.1 12.4.1.a 12.4.1.b 12.4.2 12.4.2.a 12.4.2.b	Cold War	Investigate how historical events are linked together Explain the impact of people and events Investigate the impact of past events to present day	Unit 6 Test	Textbooks, Maps, Timelines

Course Title: American	History			1 <sup>st</sup> and 2 <sup>nd</sup> Semester	Academic Year: 1	1
Essential Questions for t	his Quarter:					
1. How did past eve	ents influence our	country's standing in the world	today	? 2. What significant events have I	ed to the state of o	ur country?
Unit/Time Frame	Standards	Content		Skills	Assessment	Resources
	12.4.2.c 12.4.3.a 12.4.3.b 12.4.4.b 12.4.4.c 12.4.4.d 12.4.4.c		D	Discuss the role of diplomacy in foreign affairs Study Primary Documents		
Unit 7	12.4.1 12.4.1.a 12.4.1.b 12.4.1.c 12.4.2 12.4.2.a 12.4.2.b 12.4.2.c 12.4.3 12.4.3.b 12.4.3.b 12.4.4 12.4.4.d	Civil Rights Movement	E	estigate how historical events are linked together xplain the impact of people and events estigate the impact of past events to present day Study Primary Documents Finding places on a map	Unit 7 Test	Textbooks, Maps, Timelines
Unit 8	12.4.1 12.4.1.a 12.4.1.b 12.4.1.c 12.4.2 12.4.2 12.4.3 12.4.3 12.4.3.a 12.4.3.b 12.4.4 12.4.4.a 12.4.4.b	Vietnam/Counterculture	E> Inve	estigate how historical events are linked together xplain the impact of people and events estigate the impact of past events to present day Finding places on a map onnecting past events to current events	Unit 8 Test	Textbooks, Maps, Timelines

History			1 <sup>st</sup> and 2 <sup>nd</sup> Semester	Academic Year: 1	11
nis Quarter:					
nts influence our	country's standing in the world	today?	2. What significant events have I	ed to the state of o	our country?
Standards	Content		Skills	Assessment	Resources
12.4.4.d 12.4.4.e					
12.4.4 12.4.4.a 12.4.4.b 12.4.4.c 12.4.4.d 12.4.4.e 12.4.1 12.4.1.a 12.4.1.c 12.4.2 12.4.2.a 12.4.3	70's 80's 90's 2000's	Exp Invest	linked together lain the impact of people and events tigate the impact of past events to present day Study Primary Documents dy the Impact of more current	Unit 9 Test	Textbook, Maps, Timelines
12.4.5 12.4.5.a 12.4.5.b 12.4.5.c 12.4.5.d 12.4.2.c	History Day		information.	History Day Project	History Day Website, History Day Workbook, History Day Theme Book
	nts influence our of Standards 12.4.4.d 12.4.4.e 12.4.4 12.4.4.a 12.4.4.a 12.4.4.b 12.4.4.c 12.4.4.d 12.4.4.c 12.4.4.d 12.4.4.c 12.4.4.c 12.4.4.c 12.4.1.a 12.4.1.a 12.4.1.a 12.4.2.a 12.4.2.a 12.4.2.a 12.4.2.a 12.4.5.b 12.4.5.b 12.4.5.c 12.4.5.d	is Quarter:   Its influence our country's standing in the world   Standards Content   12.4.4.d Content   12.4.4.e 70's 80's 90's 2000's   12.4.4.a 12.4.4.a   12.4.4.c 12.4.4.a   12.4.4.c 12.4.1.a   12.4.1.a 12.4.1.a   12.4.2.a 12.4.2.a   12.4.2.a 12.4.2.a   12.4.3 History Day   12.4.5.b 12.4.5.c   12.4.5.d History Day	is Quarter:   Its influence our country's standing in the world today?   Standards Content   12.4.4.d 12.4.4.e   12.4.4.e 70's 80's 90's 2000's   12.4.4.a 12.4.4.a   12.4.4.b Exp   12.4.4.c Invest   12.4.4.c Invest   12.4.4.c Invest   12.4.1.a Stud   12.4.1.a Stud   12.4.2.a Stud   12.4.2.a Stud   12.4.3 Pre   12.4.5.b History Day   12.4.5.c Pre   12.4.5.d Invest	Is Quarter:   Ints influence our country's standing in the world today? 2. What significant events have I   Standards Content Skills   12.4.4.d 12.4.4.e Investigate how historical events are linked together   12.4.4.a 70's 80's 90's 2000's Investigate how historical events are linked together   12.4.4.a 70's 80's 90's 2000's Investigate how historical events are linked together   12.4.4.a 70's 80's 90's 2000's Investigate the impact of people and events   12.4.4.b Investigate the impact of past events to present day Study Primary Documents   12.4.1.a Study the Impact of more current events on our world today Historical Research Historical Research Historical Writing   12.4.2.a History Day Historical Research Historical information.   12.4.5.b Historical Writing Presenting researched historical information.	Is Quarter:   Its influence our country's standing in the world today? 2. What significant events have led to the state of or   Standards Content Skills Assessment   12.4.4.d 12.4.4.e Investigate how historical events are linked together Unit 9 Test   12.4.4.a 70's 80's 90's 2000's Investigate how historical events are linked together Unit 9 Test   12.4.4.a 12.4.4.a Investigate the impact of people and events Unit 9 Test   12.4.4.b 12.4.4.a Investigate the impact of past events to present day Unit 9 Test   12.4.4.a Study Primary Documents Study Primary Documents Historical events on our world today   12.4.1.a Study Primary Documents Study the Impact of more current events on our world today Historical Writing   12.4.2.a 12.4.3 History Day Historical Writing Project   12.4.5.b Investigating Primary and Secondary Project Project

Course Title: American	History			1 <sup>st</sup> and 2 <sup>nd</sup> Semester	Academic Year: 1	L
Essential Questions for the	nis Quarter:					
1. How did past eve	ents influence our co	ountry's standing in the world	today	? 2. What significant events have le	ed to the state of ou	ir country?
Unit/Time Frame	Standards	Content		Skills	Assessment	Resources
	1				[	

Course Title:			Quarter:	Academic Year:	
Essential Questions for th	is Quarter:				
Unit/Time Frame	Standards	Content	Skills	Assessment	Resources

Essential Questions for this Quarter:	
Unit/Time Frame Standards Content Skills Assessm	nt Resources

Essential Questions for this Quarter:	
Unit/Time Frame Standards Content Skills Assessm	nt Resources

Essential Questions for this Quarter:	
Unit/Time Frame Standards Content Skills Assessm	nt Resources

Essential Questions for this Quarter:	
Unit/Time Frame Standards Content Skills Assessm	nt Resources

Essential Questions for this Quarter:	
Unit/Time Frame Standards Content Skills Assessm	nt Resources

Essential Questions for this Quarter:	
Unit/Time Frame Standards Content Skills Assessm	nt Resources

Essential Questions for this Quarter:	
Unit/Time Frame Standards Content Skills Assessm	nt Resources

Essential Questions for this Quarter:	
Unit/Time Frame Standards Content Skills Assessm	nt Resources

Essential Questions for this Quarter:	
Unit/Time Frame Standards Content Skills Assessm	nt Resources

Essential Questions for this Quarter:	
Unit/Time Frame Standards Content Skills Assessm	nt Resources

Essential Questions for this Quarter:	
Unit/Time Frame Standards Content Skills Assessm	nt Resources

Essential Questions for this Quarter:	
Unit/Time Frame Standards Content Skills Assessm	nt Resources

Essential Questions for this Quarter:	
Unit/Time Frame Standards Content Skills Assessm	nt Resources

Essential Questions for this Quarter:	
Unit/Time Frame Standards Content Skills Assessm	nt Resources

Essential Questions for this Quarter:	
Unit/Time Frame Standards Content Skills Assessm	nt Resources

Essential Questions for this Quarter:	
Unit/Time Frame Standards Content Skills Assessm	nt Resources

Essential Questions for this Quarter:	
Unit/Time Frame Standards Content Skills Assessm	nt Resources

Essential Questions for this Quarter:	
Unit/Time Frame Standards Content Skills Assessm	nt Resources

Course Title:			Quarter:	Academic Year:			
Essential Questions for this Quarter:							
Unit/Time Frame	Standards	Content	Skills	Assessment	Resources		

Course Title:			Quarter:	Academic Year:			
Essential Questions for this Quarter:							
Unit/Time Frame	Standards	Content	Skills	Assessment	Resources		

Course Title:			Quarter:	Academic Year:			
Essential Questions for this Quarter:							
Unit/Time Frame	Standards	Content	Skills	Assessment	Resources		

Course Title:			Quarter:	Academic Year:			
Essential Questions for this Quarter:							
Unit/Time Frame	Standards	Content	Skills	Assessment	Resources		

Course Title:			Quarter:	Academic Year:			
Essential Questions for this Quarter:							
Unit/Time Frame	Standards	Content	Skills	Assessment	Resources		

Course Title:			Quarter:	Academic Year:			
Essential Questions for this Quarter:							
Unit/Time Frame	Standards	Content	Skills	Assessment	Resources		

Course Title:			Quarter:	Academic Year:			
Essential Questions for this Quarter:							
Unit/Time Frame	Standards	Content	Skills	Assessment	Resources		

Course Title:			Quarter:	Academic Year:			
Essential Questions for this Quarter:							
Unit/Time Frame	Standards	Content	Skills	Assessment	Resources		

Course Title:			Quarter:	Academic Year:			
Essential Questions for this Quarter:							
Unit/Time Frame	Standards	Content	Skills	Assessment	Resources		

Course Title:			Quarter:	Academic Year:			
Essential Questions for this Quarter:							
Unit/Time Frame	Standards	Content	Skills	Assessment	Resources		

Course Title:			Quarter:	Academic Year:			
Essential Questions for this Quarter:							
Unit/Time Frame	Standards	Content	Skills	Assessment	Resources		